last 5(five) years (Submission of Bid through online).

Sl. No
Name of the

work
Quantity
in No's

Estimated
Amount

(Rs.)

Earnest
Money

(Rs.)

Delivery
Time

01. LT Distribution
Kiosk for 100

KVA TRNF

(As per enclosed
Specificdtion
&drowing)

150
(One

Fifty)

9,60,000.00
(approx.

without
csr)

19,200.00
(Nineteen

Thousand
Two

Hundred
only)

45 Days
(Forty Five)

DIVISION OFFICE-

JALPAIGURI

SJDA COMPOSITE

COMPLEX: INDRA

COLONY

P.O. -
DENGUAJHAR,

JALPAIGU Rl:735121.

ln the event of e-filling, intending bidder may download the tender document from the website

htt wbte in directl y with the help of Digital Signature Certificate.